
February 2026 Accumulated Points
Grouping Photographer Accum. Score

Prints - Color David Troyer 24
Linda Ulasiewicz 22
Mark Collins 17
Molly A. Selan 16
Audrey Begun 15
Albert Erickson 10
Sharon Andrews 9
Cherry Williams 8
Thomas Wehrung 5
Donnie Robertson 3
Sue Day 1

Prints - Mono Mark Collins 27
Molly A. Selan 23
Linda Ulasiewicz 18
Sharon Andrews 16
Audrey Begun 15
Cherry Williams 11
Donnie Robertson 6
Sharon Telatnik 5
David Troyer 4
Albert Erickson 3

Advanced Prints - Color John Butterfield 30
Carol Shurlow 20
Whit Martin 17
Frank Begun 15
Dick Wood 13
Stephen Organ 12
Sharon Telatnik 12
Mark Fohl 8
Richard Barteldt 3
Lee Flasche 1



Advanced Prints - Mono Stephen Organ 35
Frank Begun 18
Whit Martin 16
Carol Shurlow 15
Lee Flasche 11
John Butterfield 11
Jeff Sagar 7
Mark Fohl 5
Joyce Fasone 4
Sharon Telatnik 4
Dick Wood 3
Michael Orban 3

Novice Thomas Wehrung 25
David Troyer 21
John Essig 18
Christie Holmes 17
Christopher Kratavil 13
James Urzykowski 9
Joyce Fasone 8
Benjamin Cronk 7
Todd Elzey 7
Martha Morss 5
Anita Lawrenz 1



Intermediate Karen Scott 22
Cherry Williams 19
Marcy Colucci 19
Greg Chatfield 11
Linda Ulasiewicz 11
Molly A. Selan 9
Charles Bowdle 7
David Baldinger 7
Mark Collins 7
Cheri Brent 6
Michael Orban 6
Donnie Robertson 6
Audrey Begun 4
Sue Day 3
Carrie Cartwright 3
Sharon Telatnik 1
Vicki Warren 1
John Butterfield 1

Master Dale Berlin 26
Whit Martin 23
Frank Begun 23
Bill Arneson 18
Sharon Andrews 17
Carol Shurlow 9
Richard Barteldt 7
Jeff Sagar 6
Gerry Allen 3


